
PACHET DIVERSE

I.D.: 100245171

Data publicarii	16.07.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 126,13 RON - 126,13 RON

Descriere: 1 55X89X55X2 VINCLU DE IMBINARE 103771000\5949004613623 BUC 2,00 3,78 7,56 2 COLI ABRAZIVE PS11 A 230X280MM P240 \2000000429977 BUC 3,00 2,10 6,30 3 SUR LEMN AF 4 X 20 ZN GB\WT \2810000005794 BUC 50,00 0,04 2,10 4 SUR LEMN AF 4 X 30 ZN GB\WT \2000000317830 BUC 50,00 0,06 2,94 5 BORI 7 MAHON LAZUR SUBTIRE 0.75L\3838847016062 \3838847020304 \3838847013467 BUC 1,00 33,53 33,53 6 COLI HYDRO MATADOR P240\2000000105697 BUC 4,00 2,94 11,76 7 SET CUTITE RINDEA 82MM 2/BUC \0088381181600 BUC 1,00 41,93 41,93 8 DILUANT NITRO 209 0.9L KYN \6422704000898 BUC 2,00 10,00 20,00
